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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Elco U
Wyomissing 42
BOXSCORE

Football

9/20 at 1:30 pm
at Wyomissing

League

4 oT Total
Elco 0 0 0 7 0 7
Wyomissing 14 21 7 0 0 42

SCORING SUMMARY

Wyomissing: Justice Hardy 14-yard run
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Chase Eisenhower 4-yard run
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Marcus Armstead 19-yard run
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Dom Arguelles 8-yard run
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Justice Hardy 37-yard pass from Brady Eisenhower
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Ethan Betances 8-yard pass from Teddy White
PAT Kick (Alan Best)

Elco: Brinley Donmoyer 11-yard run
PAT Kick (Austin Smith)

TEAM STATS



First downs
Total yards
Rushes/Yards
Rushing avg
Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards
Penalties/Yds
Punts/Yds

Punting
average

Rushing yds
allowed

Passing yds
allowed

Total yds
allowed

Fumbles/Lost

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - ELCO

Name

Brinley Donmoyer

RUSHING - ELCO
Name

Ellis Gensamer
Brinley Donmoyer

Gavin Yeiser

RECEIVING - ELCO
Name

Ellis Gensamer

Kaden Tillison

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - WYOMISSING
Name

Teddy White

Brady Eisenhower

Elco

107
22/90
4.09
3/6
50
17
5/38
2/61
305

331

75

406

0/0

Comp

Rec

Comp

Att

12

Wyomissing

22
406
42/33]
7.88
4/4
100
75
8/87
0/0
0
90
17
107
2/0
Att Pct Yds TD
6 50 17 0
Yds Yds/Att
25 357
33 275
19 3.8
Yds Yds/Catch
12 9
5 5
Att Pct Yds TD
2 100 25 1
2 100 50 1

INT

TD

INT



RUSHING - WYOMISSING

Name

Chase Eisenhower
Justice Hardy
Tyler Niedrowski
Dom Arguelles
Danny Fleischood
Wayne Reason
Marcus Armstead
Brady Eisenhower
Ethan Betances
Zander Westwood
Ethan Nye

Owen Gibney
Curran Cerulli

Levi Rohrer

RECEIVING - WYOMISSING

Name
Justice Hardy
Wayne Reason

Ethan Betances

Att
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Yds
28
47
10
43
40

19

11
24
23
45
16
10

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport
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PEOPLE ARE READING

Yds/Att D
56 1
.75 1
5 0
21.5 1
10 0
3 0
19 1
1.5 0
3.67 0
4.8 0
4.6 0
15 0
8 0
10 0
Yds/Catch TD
25 1
17 0
8 1

1 Stormers kick off quest for Atlantic League baseball title




