<u>Home</u> / <u>Sports</u> / <u>High School Sports</u> / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

# HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Elco 7 Wyomissing 42

#### **BOXSCORE**

Football 9/20 at 1:30 pm at Wyomissing League

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Elco	0	0	0	7	0	7
Wyomissing	14	21	7	0	0	42

#### SCORING SUMMARY

Wyomissing: Justice Hardy 14-yard run

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Chase Eisenhower 4-yard run

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Marcus Armstead 19-yard run

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Dom Arguelles 8-yard run

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Justice Hardy 37-yard pass from Brady Eisenhower

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Ethan Betances 8-yard pass from Teddy White

PAT Kick (Alan Best)

Elco: Brinley Donmoyer 11-yard run

PAT Kick (Austin Smith)

**TEAM STATS** 

	Elco			Wyomis	ssing		
First downs	6			22			
Total yards	107			406	5		
Rushes/Yards	22/90			42/33	31		
Rushing avg	4.09			7.88	3		
Comp/Atts	3/6			4/4			
Comp pct	50			100	1		
Pass yards	17			75			
Penalties/Yds	5/38			8/87	7		
Punts/Yds	2/61			0/0			
Punting average	30.5			0			
Rushing yds allowed	331			90			
Passing yds allowed	75			17			
Total yds allowed	406			107			
Fumbles/Lost	0/0			2/0			
PLAYER STATS PASSING - ELCO							
Name		Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Brinley Donmoyer		3	6	50	17	0	2
RUSHING - ELCO							
Name		A	ktt Yd	s	Yds/At	tt	TD
Ellis Gensamer			7 25		3.57		0
Brinley Donmoyer		-	12 33	;	2.75		1
Gavin Yeiser			5 19		3.8		0
RECEIVING - ELCO							
Name		Rec	Yds	Yo	ds/Catch		TD
Ellis Gensamer		2	12		6		0
Kaden Tillison		1	5		5		0
PLAYER STATS PASSING - WYOMISSING							
Name		Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Teddy White		2	2	100	25	1	0
Brady Eisenhower		2	2	100	50	1	0

#### **RUSHING - WYOMISSING**

Name	Att	Yds	Yds/Att	TD
Chase Eisenhower	5	28	5.6	1
Justice Hardy	4	47	11.75	1
Tyler Niedrowski	2	10	5	0
Dom Arguelles	2	43	21.5	1
Danny Fleischood	4	40	10	0
Wayne Reason	3	9	3	0
Marcus Armstead	1	19	19	1
Brady Eisenhower	2	3	1.5	0
Ethan Betances	3	11	3.67	0
Zander Westwood	5	24	4.8	0
Ethan Nye	5	23	4.6	0
Owen Gibney	3	45	15	0
Curran Cerulli	2	16	8	0
Levi Rohrer	1	10	10	0

#### **RECEIVING - WYOMISSING**

Name	Rec	Yds	Yds/Catch	TD
Justice Hardy	2	50	25	1
Wayne Reason	1	17	17	0
Ethan Betances	1	8	8	1

## HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL	STATISTICS	& STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport	/
----------------	---

### PEOPLE ARE READING

1 Stormers kick off quest for Atlantic League baseball title